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Women / 3 / Jr A2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evangeline Luna124
WOGA

9.725 9.550 9.4009.500 38.175
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Zora Quentin138
WOGA

9.825 9.450 9.4009.250 37.925
1 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Bever126
Precision

9.700 9.125 9.5009.400 37.725
3 6 2 1 3 

3 

Camille Thompson135
WOGA

9.575 9.325 9.4009.300 37.600
5T 4 3 2T 4 

4 

Alexis Scott137
Texas Best

9.500 9.475 9.3509.200 37.525
9T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Elysse Mejia136
Empire

9.550 8.675 9.2008.850 36.275
7 9 8 6 6 

6 

Ayla Oby122
TCG

9.525 9.275 8.8758.450 36.125
8 5 12 7T 7 

7 

Gianna Mintz133
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.825 8.5259.050 35.900
9T 7 6 13 8 

8 

Carly Vaughan134
AAGI

9.650 7.950 8.8008.825 35.225
4 14 9 10 9 

9 

Kaylie Arnold120
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 8.050 8.8508.875 35.175
12T 13 7 9 10 

10 

Morgan Campbell131
TCG

9.575 8.325 8.1508.650 34.700
5T 12 10 15T 11 

11 

Rayden Hawley128
Achievers

9.350 8.750 8.5757.700 34.375
14 8 16 12 12T

12T

Addison Roberts123
NE TX

9.050 8.625 8.1508.550 34.375
19 10 11 15T 12T

12T

Addison Pesta127
United Elite

9.450 8.600 8.3008.000 34.350
11 11 14 14 14 

14 

Emma Duffie125
Iarov Elite

9.200 7.400 8.8758.100 33.575
17T 17 13 7T 15 

15 

Lauren Bradley121
Concho Valley

9.300 7.800 8.7257.100 32.925
15 15 18 11 16 

16 

Kynlee Phillips130
RSA

9.250 7.450 7.9007.550 32.150
16 16 17 18 17T

17T

Cooper Jolly129
RSA

9.200 7.250 7.8007.900 32.150
17T 18 15 19 17T

17T

Jayde Miller132
RSA

9.400 7.100 7.9506.800 31.250
12T 19 19 17 19 

19 
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